VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Iltem 409
Department of Fire Programs

Item 409 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Regulation of Structure Safety (56200)

State Fire Prevention Code Administration (56203)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$2,910,658

$2,910,658

$2,350,536

$560,122

$2,849,516

$2,849,516

$2,289,394

$560,122
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