## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 409 Department of Fire Programs

Item 409 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Regulation of Structure Safety (56200)	\$2,910,658	\$2,849,516
State Fire Prevention Code Administration (56203) Fund Sources:	\$2,910,658	\$2,849,516
General	\$2,350,536	\$2,289,394
Special	\$560,122	\$560,122